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COMUNE                        AN   1 SIRIGNANO                 FORTUNATA         20/09/1963 NA 275 2000 0                   NA 19 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   2 MAZZA                     ANNARITA          17/11/1978 NA 275 2002 0                   NA 20 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   3 SPADARO                   ORNELLA           21/11/1965 NA 270 2000 0 F 0                 NA 43 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   4 IMPUTATO                  MARIAROSARIA      19/12/1975 NA 266 2000 0                   NA 60 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   5 ARPAIA                    MARIA GRAZIA      27/05/1968 PZ 254 2002 0         NAIC8F9003 NA 114 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   6 DE PALMA                  ANNA              16/09/1980 EE 250 2024 0                   NA 1 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   7 PONE                      VINCENZA CARMELA  13/09/1964 NA 240 2002 0                   NA 171 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   8 PIROZZI                   SILVIA            27/06/1976 NA 230 2002 0         NAIC8BU00D NA 212 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   9 SGAMBATI                  ROSA              05/04/1973 NA 227 2007 0         NAEE358009 NA 224 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   10 PALLADINO                 SERAFINA          27/02/1971 NA 193 2000 0 E 0 F 0 F              NA 298 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   11 CHIAROLANZA               ROBERTA           26/09/1978 NA 191 2007 0                   NA 301 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   12 OSSANO                    CRISTINA          26/08/1961 NA 186 2007 0 E 0 F 0 F    NAIC8AL00B NA 315 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   13 VECCHIONE                 ABBONDANZA        12/02/1969 AV 185 2002 0         NAIC8E900C NA 318 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   14 DI MONDA                  MARGHERITA        20/06/1974 CE 160 2007 0                   NA 376 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   15 INFANTE                   CHIARA            03/01/1962 NA 152 2002 0                   NA 396 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   16 CANDICE                   CARMELA           25/04/1970 NA 152 2019 0 E 0                 NA 397 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   17 ALIPERTA                  ROSALIA           24/05/1973 NA 147 2002 0 F 0       NAEE21400P NA 405 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   18 MAIONE                    PALMAROSA         08/07/1972 NA 119 2019 0         NAIC8AL00B NA 501 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   19 ESPOSITO                  FRANCESCA         17/07/1980 NA 110 2011 0 D 0                 NA 531 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   20 DI PALMA                  ANTONIETTA        02/11/1970 NA 106 2000 0 E 0                 NA 546 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   21 REA                       LETIZIA           30/07/1972 NA 96 2002 0 D 0                 NA 592 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   22 GRIPPA                    PATRIZIA          25/10/1971 NA 96 2003 0                   NA 135 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   23 MELE                      STELLA            14/10/1975 NA 96 2007 0 D 0       NAEE21400P NA 593 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   24 FISCO                     TERESA            25/04/1974 NA 89 2002 0 E 0                 NA 619 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   25 MINGIONE                  LUISA             08/02/1960 CA 75 2002 0 F 0       NAEE16000G NA 685 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   26 CARILLO                   MARIA             11/10/1978 NA 71 2019 0         MIIC89700N NA 718 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   27 FICO                      ANNA              06/10/1964 NA 71 2022 0         NAIC8GU00E NA 721 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   28 GENTILE                   MICHELA           06/07/1968 NA 68 2000 0 E 0 F 0 F              NA 731 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   29 PROVENZANO                ANNA              09/11/1980 NA 62 2002 0                   NA 760 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   30 BIFULCO                   CAROLINA          04/09/1963 NA 62 2007 0 F 0                 NA 763 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   31 DE FALCO                  MARIA             12/05/1973 NA 62 2019 0         NATF040003 NA 768 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   32 DI MARZO                  CARMELA           08/02/1969 NA 61 2000 0                   NA 770 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   33 DE FALCO                  MARIA             27/12/1967 NA 58 2000 0 F 0       NAEE18500X NA 788 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   34 MOLLO                     GIOVANNA          06/02/1967 NA 56 2007 0         NAIC8AL00B NA 809 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   35 RUSSO                     MARIA PIA         29/05/1974 NA 42 2002 0                   NA 922 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   36 BALESTRA                  GIOVANNA          18/07/1971 NA 42 2022 0 D 0                 NA 930 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   37 ZECCHINO                  ANGELA            07/07/1970 NA 39 2007 0 E 0 F 0 F              NA 950 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   38 LA MONTAGNA               IOLANDA           08/04/1981 NA 38 2024 0                   NA 965 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   39 TERRECUSO                 ANNARITA          30/09/1967 NA 34 2019 0 E 0 F 0 F              NA 990 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   40 ESPOSITO                  NUNZIA            31/08/1969 NA 34 2022 0                   NA 995 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   41 D'ALESSANDRO              GIUSEPPINA        30/03/1976 NA 31 2019 0         NAEE21400P NA 1020 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   42 ROMANO                    MARIA FELICIA     25/06/1971 NA 28 2019 0         NAIC8A600E NA 1057 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   43 DE SIMONE                 ASSUNTA RITA      22/05/1964 NA 27 2019 0         NAIC8AL00B NA 1077 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   44 MANCO                     MARIA ROSARIA     28/10/1969 NA 18 2019 0         NAEE21400P NA 1250 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   45 RUSSO                     CLOTILDE          14/07/1967 NA 17 2011 0 E 0 F 0 F              NA 1270 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   46 IOVINO                    CONSIGLIA         28/07/1963 NA 16 2000 0                   NA 1283 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   47 IERVOLINO                 GIUSEPPINA        10/11/1971 AQ 15 2002 0                   NA 1304 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   48 LA PERUTA                 IMMACOLATA        31/12/1968 NA 15 2024 0         NAIC8CT008 NA 1326 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   49 GIUSTI                    CINZIA            04/08/1961 NA 12 2007 0 F 0       NAEE119001 NA 1340 3 Z X I NO

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH   1 ESPOSITO                  FRANCESCA         17/07/1980 NA 110 2011 0 D 0                 NA 55 3 Z  I NO

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH   2 REA                       LETIZIA           30/07/1972 NA 96 2002 0 D 0                 NA 75 3 Z  I NO

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH   3 MELE                      STELLA            14/10/1975 NA 96 2007 0 D 0       NAEE21400P NA 76 3 Z  I NO

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH   4 BALESTRA                  GIOVANNA          18/07/1971 NA 42 2022 0 D 0                 NA 160 3 Z X I NO

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH   1 ESPOSITO                  FRANCESCA         17/07/1980 NA 110 2011 0 D 0                 NA 55 3 Z  I NO

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH   2 REA                       LETIZIA           30/07/1972 NA 96 2002 0 D 0                 NA 75 3 Z  I NO

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH   3 MELE                      STELLA            14/10/1975 NA 96 2007 0 D 0       NAEE21400P NA 76 3 Z  I NO

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH   4 BALESTRA                  GIOVANNA          18/07/1971 NA 42 2022 0 D 0                 NA 160 3 Z X I NO

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH   1 ESPOSITO                  FRANCESCA         17/07/1980 NA 110 2011 0 D 0                 NA 55 3 Z  I NO

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH   2 REA                       LETIZIA           30/07/1972 NA 96 2002 0 D 0                 NA 75 3 Z  I NO

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH   3 MELE                      STELLA            14/10/1975 NA 96 2007 0 D 0       NAEE21400P NA 76 3 Z  I NO

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH   4 BALESTRA                  GIOVANNA          18/07/1971 NA 42 2022 0 D 0                 NA 160 3 Z X I NO

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   1 PALLADINO                 SERAFINA          27/02/1971 NA 193 2000 0 E 0 F 0 F              NA 31 3 Z X I NO

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   2 OSSANO                    CRISTINA          26/08/1961 NA 186 2007 0 E 0 F 0 F    NAIC8AL00B NA 34 3 Z X I NO

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   3 CANDICE                   CARMELA           25/04/1970 NA 152 2019 0 E 0                 NA 51 3 Z  I NO

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   4 DI PALMA                  ANTONIETTA        02/11/1970 NA 106 2000 0 E 0                 NA 68 3 Z  I NO

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   5 FISCO                     TERESA            25/04/1974 NA 89 2002 0 E 0                 NA 73 3 Z  I NO

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   6 GENTILE                   MICHELA           06/07/1968 NA 68 2000 0 E 0 F 0 F              NA 88 3 Z  I NO

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   7 ZECCHINO                  ANGELA            07/07/1970 NA 39 2007 0 E 0 F 0 F              NA 114 3 Z X I NO

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   8 TERRECUSO                 ANNARITA          30/09/1967 NA 34 2019 0 E 0 F 0 F              NA 117 3 Z X I NO

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   9 RUSSO                     CLOTILDE          14/07/1967 NA 17 2011 0 E 0 F 0 F              NA 144 3 Z  I NO

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   1 SPADARO                   ORNELLA           21/11/1965 NA 270 2000 0 F 0                 NA 8 3 Z X I NO

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   2 PALLADINO                 SERAFINA          27/02/1971 NA 193 2000 0 E 0 F 0 F              NA 41 3 Z X I NO

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   3 OSSANO                    CRISTINA          26/08/1961 NA 186 2007 0 E 0 F 0 F    NAIC8AL00B NA 46 3 Z X I NO

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   4 ALIPERTA                  ROSALIA           24/05/1973 NA 147 2002 0 F 0       NAEE21400P NA 64 3 Z X I NO

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   5 MINGIONE                  LUISA             08/02/1960 CA 75 2002 0 F 0       NAEE16000G NA 110 3 Z  I NO

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   6 GENTILE                   MICHELA           06/07/1968 NA 68 2000 0 E 0 F 0 F              NA 114 3 Z  I NO

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   7 BIFULCO                   CAROLINA          04/09/1963 NA 62 2007 0 F 0                 NA 119 3 Z  I NO

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   8 DE FALCO                  MARIA             27/12/1967 NA 58 2000 0 F 0       NAEE18500X NA 123 3 Z X I NO

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   9 ZECCHINO                  ANGELA            07/07/1970 NA 39 2007 0 E 0 F 0 F              NA 149 3 Z X I NO

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   10 TERRECUSO                 ANNARITA          30/09/1967 NA 34 2019 0 E 0 F 0 F              NA 155 3 Z X I NO

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   11 RUSSO                     CLOTILDE          14/07/1967 NA 17 2011 0 E 0 F 0 F              NA 196 3 Z  I NO

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   12 GIUSTI                    CINZIA            04/08/1961 NA 12 2007 0 F 0       NAEE119001 NA 203 3 Z X I NO

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   1 SPADARO                   ORNELLA           21/11/1965 NA 270 2000 0 F 0                 NA 8 3 Z X I NO

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   2 PALLADINO                 SERAFINA          27/02/1971 NA 193 2000 0 E 0 F 0 F              NA 41 3 Z X I NO
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CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   3 OSSANO                    CRISTINA          26/08/1961 NA 186 2007 0 E 0 F 0 F    NAIC8AL00B NA 46 3 Z X I NO

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   4 ALIPERTA                  ROSALIA           24/05/1973 NA 147 2002 0 F 0       NAEE21400P NA 64 3 Z X I NO

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   5 MINGIONE                  LUISA             08/02/1960 CA 75 2002 0 F 0       NAEE16000G NA 110 3 Z  I NO

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   6 GENTILE                   MICHELA           06/07/1968 NA 68 2000 0 E 0 F 0 F              NA 114 3 Z  I NO

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   7 BIFULCO                   CAROLINA          04/09/1963 NA 62 2007 0 F 0                 NA 119 3 Z  I NO

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   8 DE FALCO                  MARIA             27/12/1967 NA 58 2000 0 F 0       NAEE18500X NA 123 3 Z X I NO

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   9 ZECCHINO                  ANGELA            07/07/1970 NA 39 2007 0 E 0 F 0 F              NA 149 3 Z X I NO

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   10 TERRECUSO                 ANNARITA          30/09/1967 NA 34 2019 0 E 0 F 0 F              NA 155 3 Z X I NO

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   11 RUSSO                     CLOTILDE          14/07/1967 NA 17 2011 0 E 0 F 0 F              NA 196 3 Z  I NO

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   12 GIUSTI                    CINZIA            04/08/1961 NA 12 2007 0 F 0       NAEE119001 NA 203 3 Z X I NO


